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200504060001
60800

04/06/2005
03:08:36

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 22 200407290004
22080

Lot#:2-25
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504200001
86600

04/20/2005
11:08:48

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 Lot#:2-25
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200504270002
01630

04/27/2005
02:49:38

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS MCMEEKIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

34 21 Lot#:1-80
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE 1 AND
PHASE II

200504010001
49450

04/01/2005
09:31:09

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 200407290004
22080

Lot#:1-05
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504120001
71080

04/12/2005
10:14:36

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 200407290004
22080

Lot#:1-80
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504060001
60840

04/06/2005
03:08:40

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 22 200407290004
22080

Lot#:2-1
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504210001
90300

04/21/2005
02:33:43

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 200407290004
22080

Lot#:1-18
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200504210001
90320

04/21/2005
02:33:45

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 200407290004
22070

Lot#:1-18
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200504220001
92800

04/22/2005
12:44:46

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

34 21 Lot#:1-18
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
PHASE II

200504250001
95430

04/25/2005
09:59:35

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

34 147 Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


