Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CHELSEA PARK INC; Date Recorded= 2005/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504060001 60800	04/06/2005 03:08:36	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	22	200407290004 22080	Lot#:2-25 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200504200001 86600	04/20/2005 11:08:48	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	22		Lot#:2-25 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200504270002	04/27/2005 02:49:38	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCMEEKIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			34	21		Lot#:1-80 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE 1 AND PHASE II
200504010001 49450	04/01/2005 09:31:09	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	21	200407290004 22080	Lot#:1-05 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200504120001 71080	04/12/2005 10:14:36	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	21	200407290004 22080	Lot#:1-80 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200504060001 60840	04/06/2005 03:08:40	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	22	200407290004 22080	Lot#:2-1 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200504210001 90300	04/21/2005 02:33:43	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	21	200407290004 22080	Lot#:1-18 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200504210001 90320	04/21/2005 02:33:45	CHELSEA PARK INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	21	200407290004 22070	Lot#:1-18 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200504220001 92800	04/22/2005 12:44:46	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			34	21		Lot#:1-18 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I AND PHASE II
200504250001 95430	04/25/2005 09:59:35	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR			34	147		Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR